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IIYAMA E2482HD-B1

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)
Height of viewable area (mm)
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)
Left / right bezel size (mm)
Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)
Viewing angles (h/v; °)
Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)
Height with stand (mm)
Depth with stand (mm)
Width without stand (mm)
Height without stand (mm)
Depth without stand (mm)
Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains
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Monitor

24

TN

FullHD

1920x1080

5314

298.9

17.05/24.05

17.05/17.05

16:9

250

170/160

1 x DVI-D (Input, 24+1-pin D-Sub)

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

24

412

203

565.5

340

56.5

3.3

Power cord

Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm
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24-inch liyama ProLite E2482HD-B1 is a Full HD monitor with LED backlight technology. Its fast response time of 5ms and automatically adjustable ACR
dynamic contrast of over 12 000 000:1 ratio ensures a clear and detailed image.

Thanks to the ACR function, the liyama E2482HD-B1 guarantees the adjustment of the appropriate contrast ratio to the surrounding environment, so that
the image will be clearly visible in a dark room, which is an important aspect when watching movies.

The E2482HD-B1 has a tilt adjustment range of -22 to 5 degrees. The desktop monitor is also equipped with two signal inputs - DVI-D and VGA.

Mounts in compliance with the VESA standard (100x100mm) allow you to place this monitor on any mounting holder. E2482HD-B1 is a great solution
both as an office and at home screen.

SQM Rental House invites you to check the availability of a 24-inch screen!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/407-iiyama-e2482hd-b1.html
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