



IIYAMA E2482HD-B1

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor
Diagonal (in)	24
Panel	TN
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	531.4
Height of viewable area (mm)	298.9
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	17.05 / 24.05
Left / right bezel size (mm)	17.05 / 17.05
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m ²)	250
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	170/160
Connectors	1 x DVI-D (Input, 24+1-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Max. power consumption (W)	24
Height with stand (mm)	412
Depth with stand (mm)	203
Width without stand (mm)	565.5
Height without stand (mm)	340
Depth without stand (mm)	56.5
Net weight (kg)	3.3
Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sqm.eu

© Copyright 2026 - SQM Multimedia Solutions

24-inch liyama ProLite E2482HD-B1 is a Full HD monitor with LED backlight technology. Its fast response time of 5ms and automatically adjustable ACR dynamic contrast of over 12 000 000:1 ratio ensures a clear and detailed image.

Thanks to the ACR function, the liyama E2482HD-B1 guarantees the adjustment of the appropriate contrast ratio to the surrounding environment, so that the image will be clearly visible in a dark room, which is an important aspect when watching movies.

The E2482HD-B1 has a tilt adjustment range of -22 to 5 degrees. The desktop monitor is also equipped with two signal inputs - DVI-D and VGA.

Mounts in compliance with the VESA standard (100x100mm) allow you to place this monitor on any mounting holder. E2482HD-B1 is a great solution both as an office and at home screen.

SQM Rental House invites you to check the availability of a 24-inch screen!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/407-liyama-e2482hd-b1.html>